IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa
55cc Brusque 1,300 Km ._._.
Corrida 18/5/2008 14:40 . ......

Race (12 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 51.336 - 14:56:29.937
(5) JIVAGO RIGO FILHO 10 51.909 +0.573 14:57:21.846
1 - 14:49:24.473 11 53.143 +1.807 14:58:14.989
2 49.508 +1.256 14:50:13.981 12 1:05.555 +14.219 14:59:20.544
3 49.162 +0.910 14:51:03.143
4 48.740 +0.488 14:51:51.883 (84) THIAGO BRENNER
5 48.977 +0.725 14:52:40.860 1 14:49:31.840
6 48.914 +0.662 14:53:29.774 2 54.875 +0.385 14:50:26.715
7 49.279 +1.027 14:54:19.053 3 54.580 +0.090 14:51:21.295
8 48.252 - 14:55:07.305 4 55.031 +0.541 14:52:16.326
9 50.757 +2.505 14:55:58.062 5 55.611 +1.121 14:53:11.937
10 49.334 +1.082 14:56:47.396 6 55.526 +1.036 14:54:07.463
11 49.070 +0.818 14:57:36.466 7 54.946 +0.456 14:55:02.409
12 51.390 +3.138 14:58:27.856 8 56.420 +1.930 14:55:58.829
9 56.140 +1.650 14:56:54.969
(9) GUSTAVO MOURA 10 54.924 +0.434 14:57:49.893
1 - 14:49:24.242 1 54.490 - 14:58:44.383
2 49.369 +0.529 14:50:13.611
3 49.152 +0.312 14:51:02.763 (57) HENRIQUE HERMES SCHMITT
4 48.840 - 14:51:51.603 1 14:49:33.500
5 51.860 +3.020 14:52:43.463 2 55.064 +1.865 14:50:28.564
6 50.328 +1.488 14:53:33.791 3 56.176 +2.977 14:51:24.740
7 53.011 +4.171 14:54:26.802 4 55.293 +2.094 14:52:20.033
8 51.952 +3.112 14:55:18.754 5 55.855 +2.656 14:53:15.888
9 52.104 +3.264 14:56:10.858 6 55.475 +2.276 14:54:11.363
10 54.575 +5.735 14:57:05.433 7 54.722 +1.523 14:55:06.085
11 53.984 +5.144 14:57:59.417 8 55.425 +2.226 14:56:01.510
12 52.338 +3.498 14:58:51.755 9 55.474 +2.275 14:56:56.984
10 55.615 +2.416 14:57:52.599
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 1 53.199 - 14:58:45.798
1 14:49:27.059
2 51.714 +1.348 14:50:18.773 (80) PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA
3 51.361 +0.995 14:51:10.134 1 14:49:38.613
4 52.328 +1.962 14:52:02.462 2 1:01.693 +0.019 14:50:40.306
5 52.080 +1.714 14:52:54.542 3 1:01.776 +0.102 14:51:42.082
6 52.216 +1.850 14:53:46.758 4 1:03.677 +2.003 14:52:45.759
7 w‘ - 14:54:37.124 5 1:03.343 +1.669 14:53:49.102
8 50.741 +0.375 14:55:27.865 6 1:03.552 +1.878 14:54:52.654
9 51.119 +0.753 14:56:18.984 7 1:02.100 +0.426 14:55:54.754
10 51.882 +1.516 14:57:10.866 8 1:01.674 - 14:56:56.428
11 52.836 +2.470 14:58:03.702 9 1:15.034 +13.360 14:58:11.462
12 53.698 +3.332 14:58:57.400 10 1:02.699 +1.025 14:59:14.161
(18) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL (805) BERNARDO DE MOURA ZAPPELLINI
1 14:49:31.021 1 14:49:53.613
2 51.886 +0.319 14:50:22.907 2 1:35.352 +17.913 14:51:28.965
3 53.505 +1.938 14:51:16.412 3 1:49.123 +31.684 14:53:18.088
4 53.540 +1.973 14:52:09.952 4 1:17.874 +0.435 14:54:35.962
5 51.617 +0.050 14:53:01.569 5 1:17.439 - 14:55:53.401
6 52.141 +0.574 14:53:53.710 6 1:20.950 +3.511 14:57:14.351
7 51.687 +0.120 14:54:45.397 7 1:18.060 +0.621 14:58:32.411
8 52.121 +0.554 14:55:37.518
9 52.009 +0.442 14:56:29.527
10 52.133 +0.566 14:57:21.660
1 51.567 - 14:58:13.227
12 53.249 +1.682 14:59:06.476
(33) BRUNO ANDRADE COUTO
1 14:49:32.691
2 53.429 +2.093 14:50:26.120
3 52.934 +1.598 14:51:19.054
4 51.712 +0.376 14:52:10.766
5 51.340 +0.004 14:53:02.106
6 52.326 +0.990 14:53:54.432
7 51.372 +0.036 14:54:45.804
8 52.797 +1.461 14:55:38.601
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